
Agency or Organization Name Web address

Abused Women's Aid in Crisis, Inc. http://www.awaic.org/

Alaska Broadcasters Association www.alaskabroadcaster.org

Alaskacareerbuilder http://www.adn.com/careerbuilder

Alaska Career College http://www.careeracademy.net/main.htm

Alaska Job Corps http://alaska.jobcorps.gov/

Alaska Job Net http://alaskajobnet.com

Alaska Vocational Technical Center www.avtec.edu

Alaska's People - Cook Inlet Tribal Council, Inc. http://www.citci.com/

ALEXSYS http://alexsys.labor.state.ak.us/

Alyeska Vocational Services lynnes@wvs.org

American Telemedicine Association www.americantelemed.org

Alaska Dispatch News http://www.adn.com 

Anchorage School Business Partnerships http://www.asdk12.org/depts/sbp/index.asp

Anchorage School District STEM Department http://www.asdk12.org

Anchorage School District Career & Technical 

Education http://www.asdk12.org

Anchorage School District - Construction Academy

Army Career and Alumni Program http://www.acap.army.mil/

Army Community Service Employment Readiness 

Program http://www.usarak.army.mil/framwr/employmentreadiness.htm

BBNA

BBEDC

Berkeley Journalism http://journalism.berkeley.edu/

Cable 360 Net http://job.cable360.net

Calista Corporation http://www.calistacorp.com/

Careerbuilder

Charter College

Communities in Schools - Career Exploration 

Opportunities http://ceo.schoolaccess.net/

Cook Inlet Tribal Council http://www.citci.com/

Covenant House http://covenanthouseak.org/csc.htm

Craigslist - Anchorage http://anchorage.craigslist.org

Craigslist - Seattle http://seattle.craigslist.org

Craigslist - Southeast Alaska http://juneau.craigslist.org/

Delta News Web http://www.deltanewsweb.com/classifiedads/index.php

DeVry University http://www.devry.edu/

DICE.com http://www.dice.com

Dimond High School - Engineering Academy http://www.asdk12.org/schools/dimond/pages/

efinancialCareers http://www.efinancialcareers.com/

Elmendorf Airforce Base - State of Alaska 

Department of Labor

Employee Referral - GCI Intranet Career Page www.gci.com

Engineering Daily www.engineeringdaly.net

Facebook www.facebook.com

Fierce Wireless Jobs www.fiercewireless.com

Goldenview Middle School http://www.asd.k12.edu

Governor's Council on Disabilities and Special 

Education

HelpWantedAlaska www.helpwantedalaska.com

Hero 2 Hired https://h2h.jobs

Hmong Alaska Community Inc. www.Hmongalaskacommunityinc.com

Hotjobs.com http://www.hotjobs.com

IEEE http://www.ieee.org
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I Hire Veterans http://www.ihireveterans.com

Indeed www.indeed.com

Juneau-Empire www.juneauempire.com

Juneau- Douglas High School http://www.juneauschools.org/jdhs/

Jobing heather.kivatinos@jobing.com

JobsintheMoney http://www.dice.com

Journalism Jobs www.journalismjobs.com

Kenai Peninsula College http://www.kpc.alaska.edu/

King Career Center

Latpro http://latpro.com

LinkedIn http://www.linkedIn.com

Mat-Su Technical High School http://www.matsuk12.us/cte/site/default.asp

Mediabistro http://www.mediabistro.com

MediaLine www.medialine.com

MediaMatch http://www.media-match.com

Monster http://www.monster.com/

NAACP www.naacp.org

Nine Star Enterprises, Inc. (Returning Citizens 

Center) www.ninestar.com

NTCA www.ntca.org

NW Classified/Seattle PI Webiste http://classifieds.nwsource.com

NWJobs http://www.nwjobs.com/

NYU Journalism Institute www.journalism.nyu.edu

Older Person's Action Group http://www.opagak.org/

Opti Staffing Group www.optistaffing.com

Peninsula Clarion www.peninsulaclarion.com

Personnel Plus ChristineW@perplus.com

RCR Wireless www.rcrwireless.com

Recruit Disability www.recruitdisability.org

Recruit Military http://recruitmilitary.com

RigZone www.rigzone.com/jobs/post

Seattle Times www.seattletimes.com

SCTE Job Bank and Broadbandcarers.com http://scte.broadbandcareers.com

Shoon'aq Tribe of Kodiak

State of Alaska - Department of Vocational 

Rehabilitation

State of Alaska - Department of Labor - 

Anchorage Job Center http://labor.state.ak.us/

State of Alaska - Department of Labor - Dillingham 

Job Center http://labor.state.ak.us/

State of Alaska - Department of Labor - Fairbanks 

Job Center http://labor.state.ak.us/

State of Alaska - Department of Labor - Juneau 

Job Center http://labor.state.ak.us/

State of Alaska - Department of Labor - Mat-Su 

Job Center http//labor.state.ak.us

State of Alaska - Department of Labor-Homer Job 

Center http://labor.state.ak.us/

State of Washington http://labor.state.wa.us

Telecomcareers.net http://www.telecomcareers.net

The Ladders www.ladders.com

The Society of Broadcast Engineers www.sbe.og
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Tlingit & Haida - Vocational Training & Resource 

Center http://www.ccthita.org/vtrc.html

TV Jobs www.tvjobs.com

United Utilities, Inc. http://www.unicom-alaska.com/

University of Alaska - Anchorage - School of 

Engineering www.engr.uaa.alaska.edu

University of Alaska- Anchorage - School of 

Project Management http://soe.uaa.alaska.edu/espm/

University of Alaska Anchorage - Dept of 

Mathematical Sciences http://www.math.uaa.alaska.edu/

University of Alaska - Anchorage - Accounting 

Club http://www.scob.alaska.edu/accountingclub.asp

University of Alaska - Anchorage - Computer 

Information & Office Systems http://www.uaa.alaska.edu/ctc/programs/cet/CIOS/index.cfm

University of Alaska-Anchorage http://www.uaa.alaska.edu

University of Alaska - NorthernLight Newspaper http://www.uaa.alaska.edu

University of Alaska - Fairbanks http://www.uaf.alaska.edu

University of Alaska Journalism & Public 

Communications Department

University of Alaska - Southeast http://www.uas.alaska.edu/

VetJobs https://vetjobs.com

Vocation Connection www.vocationconnection.com

Washington WorkSource https://fortress.wa.gov

Wireless Estimator http://www.wirelessestimator.com

*Recruitment Resources Highlighted in Red were added during October 01, 2013 - September 30, 2014.
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First Name Last Name Email Address Contact's Title

Randi Breager randi_b@awaic.org Program Services Manager

Cathy Heibert akbagold@gci.net

Leesa Little llittle@adn.com Classified Ad Rep

Sally Carter sally@careeracademy.edu Director of Career Services

Sean Schubert admissions@alaskajobcorps.com 

Jona Brent jona.brent@morris.com Account Executive

Rachel James rachel_james@labor.state.ak.us Placement Specialist

Richard Perry rperry@citci.com

See All Department of Labor Offices

Lynn Suave

Leesa Little llittle@adn.com Classified Ad Rep

Cheri Spink sbpartnerships@gmail.com Executive Director

Michael Fenster, PE STEM Curriculum Coordinator

Rick Rios Coordinator - CTE

Gary Abernathy gary.abernathy@alaska.gov Career Guide

Al Griswold al.griswold@richardson.army.mil Employment Specialist

Mike Spann mike.spann@us.army.mil Program Manager

Olga Kropoff 0.kropoff@bbna.com Personnel Specialist

Charlene bbedc@

Heather Spear hr@calistacorp.com Human Resources Manager

careerbuilders.com

Theresa Blair Career Services Director

Jim Utter jutter@alaska.net Director  

Pinky Tooyak rtooyak@citci.org VR Outreach Counselor Associate

Anyon Turner aturner@covenanthouseak.org Job Development Specialist

Pam Dunklebarger marketing@deltanewsweb.com Sales Representative

Leah Meredith lmeredith@devry.edu Career Services Manager

Monica Lane monica.lane@dice.com Account Support Representative

Cheryl Guyet guyett_cheryl@asdk12.org Principal

Radley Takaki radley.takaki@alaska.gov Employment Specialist

careers@gci.com

Sean Griffith President

Pam Collins Career Guide

Patrick Reinhart patrick.reinhart@alaska.gov Employment Specialist

Eric Swanson bill@helpwantedalaska.com

Ray Ward N/A Public Relations
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Devin Schiller devin@indeed.com Account Executive

Christanne Carilo chrsitinecarilo@juneauempire.com Graphioc Design

Carin Smolin carin_smolin@jsd.k12.ak.us

Career & Technical Education 

Coordinator

Heather Kivatinos

Monica Lane monica.lane@dice.com Account Support Representative

Krista Timlin iyjobs@uaa.alaska.edu Coordinator - Career Center

James Harris jamee.harris@alaska.gov Career Guide

Sarah Parks sarah.parks@matsuk12.us Cooperative Education Teacher

Mark Shilstone medialine@medialine.com

Brianna Ranz Brianna.Ranz@monster.com Internet Recruitment Consultant

Andrea Antoine naacpanchorage@gmail.com

Sharon Patterson Placement Specialist

support@nwjobs.com

Andrea Kuzuguk adminopag@gci.net Administrative Assistant

Reed Hatch rhatch@optistaffing.com Operations Recruiter

Leila Gough leila.gough@peninsulaclarion.com Sales Representative

Christine  Watkins

John  Danielowich jdanielowich@ardenopco.com Advertising Operations Director

Lindsey Clark lindsey.clark@dice.com

Sally Hasert shasert@seattletimes.com Customer Suppoer Assistant

Frank Peterson stkprograms@ak.net Career Center

Micky

Franks, MRC, 

CRC Job Developer

Nancy Heckmann Business Connection

Pat Owen pat.owen@alaska.gov Employement Security Specialist

Sandra Harold Employment Specialist

John Wright Employment Specialist

Karen Kowalski karen_kowalski@health.state.ak.us Employment Security Specialist

Lisa Croft Employment Services Manager

John  Danielowich billing@telecomcareers.com Advertising Operations Director
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Deborah O'Gara dogara@ccthita.org ANTESSI Job Placement Specialist

Jodi Oxenrider jodi.oxenrider@uui-alaska.com HR Manager

Natalie Kowal annmk1@uaa.alaska.edu Engineering Department Assistant

LuAnn Piccard pm@uaa.alaska.edu Interim Department Chair

Kenrick Mock kenrick@uaa.alaska.edu

Ben Persinger ayacct@uaa.alaska.edu President

Katie Walker afkmw1@uaa.alaska.edu Assistant Professor

Devon Rust andwm1@uaa.alaska.edu Employer Relations Coordinator

Yuliya Redelina ads@thenorthernlight.org Advertising Manager

Christina cmtalbottclark@uaa.edu

careerhelp@uas.ak.edu Career Services Coordinator

nathan@vocationconnection.com
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Street Address 1 Street Address 2 City State Zip Code

100 West 13th Avenue Anchorage AK 99501

700 W 41st Avenue Suite 102 Anchorage AK 99510

P.O. Box 149001 Anchorage AK 99514

1415 E. Tudor Road Anchorage AK 99507

4300 B Street Anchorage AK 99503

301 Arctic Slope Ave Suite 350 Anchorage AK 99518

PO Box 889 Seward AK 99664

3600 San Jeronimo Drive Anchorage AK 99503

2221 E Northern Lights Blvd, #108 Anchorage AK 99508

P.O. Box 149001 Anchorage AK 99514

5530 E Northern Lights Blvd Anchorage AK 99504

5530 E Northern Lights Blvd Anchorage AK 99504-3135

2650 E. Northern Lights Blvd Anchorage AK 99508

King Career Center Anchorage AK

600 Richardson Drive Ft. Richardson AK 99505

UASG-FRA (APVR-RGC) Attn: ACS 

ERP Room A-115

724 Postal Service 

Loop Ft. Richardson AK 99505-6600

P O Box 310 Dillingham AK 99576

301 Calista Ct Suite A Anchorage AK 99518-3028

2221 East Northern Lights Blvd. Suite 120 Anchorage AK 99508

PO Box 140090 Anchorage AK 99514

3600 San Jeronimo Drive Anchorage AK 99508

PO Box 104640 Anchorage AK 99510-4640

P.O. Box 609 Delta Junction AK 99737

3600 S 344th Way Federal Way WA 98001

4101 NW Urbandale Drive Urbandale IA 50322

2909 West 88th Avenue Anchorage AK 99502

8535 Wewak Drive Elmendorf Airforce Base AK 99506

General Communication Corp.

15800 Golden View Drive Anchorage AK 99516-4924

State of Alaska PO Box 240249 Anchorage AK 99524-0249

207 E. Northern Lights Blvd. Suite 212 Anchorage AK 99503



3100 Channel Dr Juneau AK 99801

1639 Glacier Avenue Juneau AK 99801

4102 NW Urbandale Drive Urbandale IA 50323

34820 College Drive Soldotna AK 99669

2650 East Northern Lights Boulevard Anchorage AK

2029 Stierlin Ct, Mountain View CA 94043

2472 Seward Meridan Parkway Wasilla AK 99654

514 Granite Street Pacific Grove CA 93950

1560 W. Fountainhead Parkway Suite 175 Tempe AZ 85252

325 E 3rd Avenue Suite 400 Anchorage AK 99501

125 West 5th Anchorage AK 99501

325 E. Third Avenue Suite 300 Anchorage AK 99501-2606

2550 Denali Street Suite 715 Anchorage AK 99503

PO Box 3009 Kenai AK 99611

3335 Arctic Blvd, Suite 200 Anchorage AK 99503

3112 Windsor Suite A, Box 349 Austin TX 78703

5870 Hwy 6 North, Suite 107 Houston TX 77084

Seattle WA

312 W. Marine Way Kodiak AK 99615

1016 West 6th Street Suite 102 Anchorage AK 99501

3301 Eagle Street Suite 104 Anchorage AK 99504

Bristol Bay Job Center Dillingham AK

675 7th Avenue Station D Fairbanks AK 99701

10002 Glacier Highway Suite 100 Juneau AK 99801

877 W. Commercial Dr. Wasilla AK 99654

270 West Pioneer Avenue Homer AK 99603

3112 Windsor Suite A, Box 349 Austin TX 78703



3239 Hospital Drive Juneau AK 99801

5450 A Street Anchorage AK 99518

3211 Providence Drive Anchorage AK 99508

3211 Providence Drive Anchorage AK 99508

3211 Providence Drive Anchorage AK 99508

3211 Providence Drive Anchorage AK 99508

3211 Providence Drive Anchorage AK 99508

3211 Providence Drive Anchorage AK 99508

3211 Providence Drive Anchorage AK 99508

3211 Providence Drive Anchorage AK 99508

11120 Glacier Highway Juneau AK 99801











Phone Number

907-258-2424

907-861-8800

907-275-2154

907-224-4161

907-793-3370

P - 907-6346

907-339-7278 

907-742-4854

907-742-8942

907-742-8925

907-384-3501

907-384-6716

907-842-5257

907-842-4336

907-279-5516

907-777-1327

907-243-7101

907-793-3363

907-339-4430

877-923-3879

515-313-2152

907-742-7000

907-552-2013

907-742-8255

907-269-8990

800.225.1372 x52

907-770-2570



650-528-2072

907-586-2298

907-523-1500

(602) 200-6800

515-313-2153

907-262-0337

907-3342599

907-352-0416

800-237-8073

480-567-3572 

907-272-8717

907-279-7827

907-276-1059

907-677-9675

907-335-1221

907-452-7587

888-215-2537 

877-386-9923

206-652-6350

907-486-4449

907-269-3587

907-269-4774

907-842-5579

970-451-5901

907-465-2953

907-352-2536

907-235-7792

888-215-2537 

877-249-9337



907-463-7387

(907) 273.5236 

907-786-1973

907 786.1862

907-786-1956

907-786-6409

907-786-4513

907-786-6195

907-786-4180

907-796-6368










